NC 2 Offshore SMBK

Vatnebuvann 8 juni 2007

Race 1 (FSR-03.5) Duration: 8m

Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Karin Arnesen 40,665 2499845 N-282 55
2 Jostein Smidt 40,715 8511819 N-287 47
3 Kjell Gunnar Noddeland 40,695 T3 N-302 2
4 Helge Haugen 40, 705 T4 N-317 33
5 Jgran Salvesen Braten 40,835 T5 N-385 84
6 Kjell Vidar Hanssen 40,925 2718946 N-788 40
7 Robin Legvdal 40, 735 8225011 N-907 51

Race 2 (FSR-07.5) Duration: 7L 5m

Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Tore Hilde 40,795 T1 N-110 8
2 Rune Olsen 40,725 6547431 N-292 5
3 Helge Haugen 40, 705 T3 N-317 33
4 Ole Bjgrn Tjugen 40,695 9611330 N-701 27
5 Kjell Vidar Hanssen 40,925 5393890 N-788 40
6 Robin Lgvdal 40, 735 T6 N-907 51
7 Glenn Salvesen 40,785 2618014 N-928 60
8 Morten Klgvfijell 40,935 5271998 N-969 15
9 Jorn Markset 40, 755 2304650 N-990 21

Race 3 (FSR-015) Duration: 7L 5m

Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Rune Olsen 40,725 7158533 N-292 5
2 Frode Lundgren 40, 745 6271450 N-431 23
3 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem 40,715 T3 N-700 63
6 Kjell Vidar Hanssen 40,925 4090261 N-788 40
7 Morten Klgvfijell 40,935 6735173 N-969 15
8 Jogrn Markset 40, 755 6237665 N-990 21

Race 4 (FSR-026 Zenoah) Duration: 8m

Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Morten Klgvfjell 40,935 8865984 N-969 15
2 Sam Larsen 40,665 T2 N-906 32
3 Helge Haugen 40,695 T3 N-317 33
4 Ole Bjern Tjugen 40,795 3325373 N-701 27
5 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem 40, 705 3485381 N-700 63
6 Thomas Rasmussen unspec T6 N-490 71
7 Stin Kjersmeier 40,815 T7 N-904 31
8 Erik Sterkersen 40,915 6172326 N-996 59
9 Trond Hgdnebg 40,825 3905823 N-925 46
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Trpndr Licence # ID#

3583466
4110834
3824069
7842082
5162308
9630958

T7
2691602
6444755
4574909

N-700
N-701
N-707
N-709
N-902
N-906
N-909
N-928
N-996
N-999

63
27
24
25
77
32
19
60
59
16

Trpndr Licence # ID#

2499845
8511819
T3
T4
T5
2718946
8225011

N-282
N-287
N-302
N-317
N-385
N-788
N-907

55
47

2
33
84
40
51

5m

Freq
40, 795
40,725
40, 705
40,695
40,925
40, 735
40, 785
40,935
40, 755

Trpndr Licence # ID#

T1
6547431
T3
9611330
5393890
T6
2618014
5271998
2304650

N-110
N-292
N-317
N-701
N-788
N-907
N-928
N-969
N-990

8

5
33
27
40
51
60
15
21

Race 5 (FSR-035) Duration: 8m
Offshore Driver
1 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem

2 Ole Bjern Tjugen

3 Leif Rasmussen

4 Jarle Larsen

5 Steinar Carlsen

6 Sam Larsen

7 Trond Nilsen

8 Glenn Salvesen

9 Erik Stgrkersen
10 Leif Ellingsen
Race 6 (FSR-03.5) Duration: 8m
Offshore Driver
1 Karin Arnesen

2 Jostein Smidt

3 Kjell Gunnar Noddeland

4 Helge Haugen

5 Jogran Salvesen Braten

6 Kjell Vidar Hanssen

7 Robin Lgvdal
Race 7 (FSR-07.5) Duration: 7L
Offshore Driver
1 Tore Hilde

2 Rune Olsen

3 Helge Haugen

4 Ole Bjern Tjugen

5 Kjell Vidar Hanssen

6 Robin Lgvdal

7 Glenn Salvesen

8 Morten Klgvfjell

9 Jorn Markset
Race 8 (FSR-015) Duration: 7L
Offshore Driver
1 Rune Olsen

2 Frode Lundgren

3 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem

6 Kjell Vidar Hanssen

7 Morten Klgvfjell

8 Jorn Markset

Trpndr Licence # ID#

7158533
6271450

T3
4090261
6735173
6237665

N-292
N-431
N-700
N-788
N-969
N-990

5
23
63
40
15
21

Race 9 (FSR-026 Zenoah) Duration: 8m

Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Leif Rasmussen 40,735 T1 N-707 24
2 Morten Klgvfjell 40,935 8865984 N-969 15
3 Jan Smidt 40,685 2456103 N-288 38
4 Ole Bjern Tjugen 40,795 3325373 N-701 27
5 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem 40, 705 3485381 N-700 63
6 Leif Ellingsen 40,675 T6 N-999 16
7 Thomas Rasmussen unspec T7 N-490 71
8 Jystein Thomsen 40,815 2559092 N-730 66
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Race 10 (FSR-026 Zenoah) Duration: 8m

Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Jan Smidt 40,685 2456103 N-288 38
2 Jystein Thomsen 40,815 2559092 N-730 66
3 Leif Ellingsen 40,675 T3 N-999 16
4 Helge Haugen 40,695 T4 N-317 33
5 Stin Kjersmeier 40,745 T5 N-904 31
6 Leif Rasmussen 40, 735 T6 N-707 24
7 Sam Larsen 40,665 T7 N-906 32
8 Erik Sterkersen 40,915 6172326 N-996 59
9 Trond Hgdnebg 40,825 3905823 N-925 46
Race 11 (FSR-035) Duration: 8m
Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem 40, 715 3583466 N-700 63
2 Ole Bjgrn Tjugen 40,795 4110834 N-701 27
3 Leif Rasmussen 40, 735 3824069 N-707 24
4 Jarle Larsen 40,745 7842082 N-709 25
5 Steinar Carlsen 40,875 5162308 N-902 77
6 Sam Larsen 40,665 9630958 N-906 32
7 Trond Nilsen 40,685 T7 N-909 19
8 Glenn Salvesen 40,785 2691602 N-928 60
9 Erik Sterkersen 40,915 6444755 N-996 59
10 Leif Ellingsen 40,675 4574909 N-999 16
Race 12 (FSR-03.5) Duration: 8m
Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Karin Arnesen 40,665 2499845 N-282 55
2 Jostein Smidt 40,715 8511819 N-287 47
3 Kjell Gunnar Noddeland 40,695 T3 N-302 2
4 Helge Haugen 40,705 T4 N-317 33
5 Jgran Salvesen Braten 40,835 T5 N-385 84
6 Kjell Vidar Hanssen 40,925 2718946 N-788 40
7 Robin Lgvdal 40, 735 8225011 N-907 51
Race 13 (FSR-07.5) Duration: 7L 5m
Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Tore Hilde 40,795 T1 N-110 8
2 Rune Olsen 40,725 6547431 N-292 5
3 Helge Haugen 40,705 T3 N-317 33
4 Ole Bjgrn Tjugen 40,695 9611330 N-701 27
5 Kjell Vidar Hanssen 40,925 5393890 N-788 40
6 Robin Lgvdal 40, 735 T6 N-907 51
7 Glenn Salvesen 40,785 2618014 N-928 60
8 Morten Klgvfijell 40,935 5271998 N-969 15
9 Jorn Markset 40, 755 2304650 N-990 21
Race 14 (FSR-015) Duration: 7L 5m
Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Rune Olsen 40,725 7158533 N-292 5
2 Frode Lundgren 40,745 6271450 N-431 23
3 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem 40,715 T3 N-700 63
6 Kjell Vidar Hanssen 40,925 4090261 N-788 40
7 Morten Klgvfijell 40,935 6735173 N-969 15
8 Jorn Markset 40, 755 6237665 N-990 21
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Race 15 (FSR-026 Zenoah) Duration: 8m

Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Helge Haugen 40,695 T1 N-317 33
2 Ole Bjern Tjugen 40,795 3325373 N-701 27
3 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem 40, 705 3485381 N-700 63
4 Thomas Rasmussen unspec T4 N-490 71
5 Sam Larsen 40,665 T5 N-906 32
6 Stin Kjersmeier 40,815 T6 N-904 31
7 Morten Klgvfjell 40,935 8865984 N-969 15
8 Erik Sterkersen 40,915 6172326 N-996 59
9 Trond Hgdnebg 40,825 3905823 N-925 46
Race 16 (FSR-035) Duration: 8m
Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem 40, 715 3583466 N-700 63
2 Ole Bjern Tjugen 40,795 4110834 N-701 27
3 Leif Rasmussen 40, 735 3824069 N-707 24
4 Jarle Larsen 40,745 7842082 N-709 25
5 Steinar Carlsen 40,875 5162308 N-902 77
6 Sam Larsen 40,665 9630958 N-906 32
7 Trond Nilsen 40,685 T7 N-909 19
8 Glenn Salvesen 40,785 2691602 N-928 60
9 Erik Sterkersen 40,915 6444755 N-996 59
10 Leif Ellingsen 40,675 4574909 N-999 16
Race 17 (FSR-03.5) Duration: 8m
Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Karin Arnesen 40,665 2499845 N-282 55
2 Jostein Smidt 40, 715 8511819 N-287 47
3 Kjell Gunnar Noddeland 40,695 T3 N-302 2
4 Helge Haugen 40,705 T4 N-317 33
5 Jgran Salvesen Braten 40,835 T5 N-385 84
6 Kjell Vidar Hanssen 40,925 2718946 N-788 40
7 Robin Lgvdal 40, 735 8225011 N-907 51
Race 18 (FSR-07.5) Duration: 7L 5m
Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Tore Hilde 40,795 T1 N-110 8
2 Rune Olsen 40,725 6547431 N-292 5
3 Helge Haugen 40,705 T3 N-317 33
4 Ole Bjern Tjugen 40,695 9611330 N-701 27
5 Kjell vidar Hanssen 40,925 5393890 N-788 40
6 Robin Lgvdal 40, 735 T6 N-907 51
7 Glenn Salvesen 40,785 2618014 N-928 60
8 Morten Klgvfijell 40,935 5271998 N-969 15
9 Jorn Markset 40, 755 2304650 N-990 21
Race 19 (FSR-015) Duration: 7L 5m
Offshore Driver Freq Trpndr Licence # ID#
1 Rune Olsen 40,725 7158533 N-292 5
2 Frode Lundgren 40,745 6271450 N-431 23
3 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem 40,715 T3 N-700 63
6 Kjell vidar Hanssen 40,925 4090261 N-788 40
7 Morten Klgvfjell 40,935 6735173 N-969 15
8 Jorn Markset 40, 755 6237665 N-990 21
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Race 20 (FSR-026 Zenoah) Duration: 8m

Offshore Driver
1 @ystein Thomsen
Morten Klgvfjell

Jan Smidt

Ole Bjern Tjugen

Odd Erik Kanth Lundem
Leif Ellingsen

Thomas Rasmussen

Leif Rasmussen

Trond Hgdnebg

O 0 30 Ul WN

Freq
40,815
40,935
40,685
40, 795
40, 705
40,675
unspec
40, 735
40,825

Trpndr Licence # ID#

2559092
8865984
2456103
3325373
3485381
T6
T7
T8
3905823

N-730
N-969
N-288
N-701
N-700
N-999
N-490
N-707
N-925

66
15
38
27
63
16
71
24
46

Race 21 (FSR-026 Zenoah) Duration: 8m

Offshore Driver
1 Jan Smidt
2 Jystein Thomsen
3 Leif Ellingsen
4 Helge Haugen
5 Stin Kjersmeier
6 Leif Rasmussen
7 Sam Larsen
8 Erik Stgrkersen

Freq
40,685
40,815
40,675
40,695
40, 745
40, 735
40,665
40,915

Trpndr Licence # ID#

2456103
2559092
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
6172326

N-288
N-730
N-999
N-317
N-904
N-707
N-906
N-996

38
66
16
33
31
24
32
59

Race 22 (FSR-035) Duration: 8m

Offshore Driver
1 Odd Erik Kanth Lundem
Ole Bjern Tjugen
Leif Rasmussen
Jarle Larsen
Steinar Carlsen
Sam Larsen

Trond Nilsen
Glenn Salvesen
Erik Stgrkersen
Leif Ellingsen

O WO 0 ~JO0 U W

Trpndr Licence # ID#

3583466
4110834
3824069
7842082
5162308
9630958

T7
2691602
6444755
4574909

N-700
N-701
N-707
N-709
N-902
N-906
N-909
N-928
N-996
N-999

63
27
24
25
77
32
19
60
59
16

Printed at 15:41:08 on 13.06.2007.

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC 2006-1.20 2000,
Licensed to Norwegian Model Power Boat Association

2006 bbk Software Ltd
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